
City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2016-0278

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:11/30/2016 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:11/30/2016 11/30/2016

Title: Resolution authorizing the Community Development Authority of the City of West Allis to extend the
terms of the Loan in the amount of approximately $3,485,000 to Whitnall-Summit Company, LLC, a
Delaware Limited Liability Company for the property located at 6600 W. Washington St. and other
relevant properties.

Sponsors: Thomas G. Lajsic

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-2016-0278 signed, 2. Access Easement (12-1-16), 3. Amendment #4 to the Summit Place
business Park Amended & Restated Development Agreement (12-1-16), 4. Subordination and
Standstill Agreement (12-1-16), 5. REA Estoppel (12-1-16)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed/EnactedMayor11/30/2016 1

AdoptedCommon Council11/30/2016 1 Pass

City of West Allis Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

